
Taipei Municipal Dazhi High School Calendar (2026 Spring semester) 
Junior High 

Feb. 23 (Mon.) 

Feb. 27 (Fri.) 

Mar. 5-6 (Tue.-Fri.) 

Mar. 9-13 (Mon.-Fri.) 

Mar. 13 (Fri.) 

Mar. 20 (Fri.) 

Apr. 1-2 (Wed.-Thu.) 

Apr. 3 (Fri.) 

Apr. 6 (Mon.) 

Apr. 9 (Thu.) 

Apr. 17 (Fri.) 

Apr. 27-30 (Mon.-Thu.) 

May 12-13 (Tue.-Wed.) 

May 16-17 (Sat.-Sun.) 

Jun. 2 (Tue.) 

Jun. 9 (Tue.) 

Jun. 26 & 29 (Fri. & Mon.) 

Jun. 30 

Jul. 1 

First day of school 

Make-up holiday for Peace Memorial Day (No classes) 

8th grade camping 

8th grade basketball contest 

Parent-teacher meeting 

Singing Competition Preliminaries 

7th & 8th grade First midterm exam / 9th grade Final exam 

Make-up holiday for Children’s Day (No classes) 

Make-up holiday for Tomb-Sweeping Day (No classes) 

7th field trip 

Singing Competition Grande Finale 

7th grade tug-of-war 

7th & 8th grade Second midterm exam 

Comprehensive Assessment Program 

Graduation Ceremonny 

9th grade officially leave school 

7th & 8th grade Final exam 

Last day of school (Fall semester) 

First day of summer vacation 

Senior High 
Feb. 23 (Mon.) 

Feb. 27 (Fri.) 

Mar. 2-6 (Mon.-Fri.) 

Mar. 13 (Fri.) 

Mar. 20 (Fri.) 

Mar. 24-29 (Tue.-Sun.) 

Apr. 3 (Fri.) 

Apr. 6 (Mon.) 

Apr. 17 (Fri.) 

Apr. 21-24 (Tue.-Fri.) 

Apr. 29-30 (Wed.-Thu.) 

May 12-13 (Tue.-Wed.) 

Jun. 2 (Tue.) 

Jun. 25, 26 & 29  

(Tue., Fri. & Mon.) 

Jun. 30 

Jul. 1 

First day of school 

Make-up Peace Memorial Day (No classes) 

11th grade basketball contest 

Parent-teacher meeting 

Singing Competition Preliminaries 

Science-Focused Educational Trip to Japan 

Make-up holiday for Children’s Day (No classes) 

Make-up holiday for Tomb-Sweeping Day (No classes) 

Singing Competition Grande Finale 

11th grade graduation trip 

12th grade Final exam 

10th & 11th grade Second midterm exam 

Graduation Ceremonny 

10th & 11th grade Final exam 

 

Last day of school (Fall semester) 

First day of summer vacation 

 


